Position

Elementary Principal

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Spec Ed Learning Ctr Mild/Mod

Department Chair

Elementary Teacher

Department Chair

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Equity Leader

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Department

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Total Wages

$113,309

$101,340

$98,992

$97,446

$96,894

$95,127

$93,664

$92,532

$91,797

$91,343

$90,449

$88,828

$88,288

$87,768

$86,700

$84,448

$83,488

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$12,503

$2,786

$2,802

$1,747

$2,771

$10,241

$9,650

$9,241

$10,187

$1,580

$10,165

$13,362

$13,427

$10,119

$13,402

$10,855

$13,349



Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Student Care Ctr Supervisor

Elementary Teacher

Administrative Asst Elementary

Custodian

Head Custodian |

Student Care Ctr Assoc Supv  Preschool Instructional
Assist

School Clerk Elementary

Custodian

Student Care Center Assistant  Yard Duty Supervisor

Inst Asst - Special Education

Spec Educ Inst Asst - Sh/Sed

Inst Asst - Special Education

Spec Educ Inst Asst - Sh/Sed

Inst Asst - Special Education

Health Assistant

Student Care Ctr Assistant

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

$82,339

$49,614

$49,073

$47,830

$45,217

$43,787

$42,129

$39,100

$38,811

$38,439

$24,927

$23,404

$21,308

$21,281

$20,260

$17,941

$15,655

$14,888

$13,329

$9,246

$17,343

$4,741

$18,595

$17,788

$17,698

$6,328

$9,063

$16,989

$3,777

$11,355

$11,204

$4,564

$4,951

$3,722

$3,248

$245



Food Service Worker |

Yard Duty Supervisor

Yard Duty Supervisor

Yard Duty Supervisor

Yard Duty Supervisor

Food Service Worker |

Student Care Center Assistant

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary
Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

Sandra J Gallardo
Elementary

$11,617

$10,898

$8,853

$8,779

$8,697

$8,069

$2,653

$190

$179

$145

$145

$142

$133

$695



