Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Principal		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$113,309	\$12,503
Elementary Teacher	Equity Leader	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$101,340	\$2,786
Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$98,992	\$2,802
Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$97,446	\$1,747
Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$96,894	\$2,771
Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$95,127	\$10,241
Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$93,664	\$9,650
Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$92,532	\$9,241
Spec Ed Learning Ctr Mild/Mod		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$91,797	\$10,187
Department Chair	Elementary Teacher	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$91,343	\$1,580
Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$90,449	\$10,165
Department Chair	Elementary Teacher	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$88,828	\$13,362
Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$88,288	\$13,427
Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$87,768	\$10,119
Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$86,700	\$13,402
Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$84,448	\$10,855
Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$83,488	\$13,349

Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$82,339	\$13,329
Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$49,614	\$9,246
Student Care Ctr Supervisor		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$49,073	\$17,343
Elementary Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$47,830	\$4,741
Administrative Asst Elementary		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$45,217	\$18,595
Custodian		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$43,787	\$17,788
Head Custodian I		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$42,129	\$17,698
Student Care Ctr Assoc Supv	Preschool Instructional Assist	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$39,100	\$6,328
School Clerk Elementary		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$38,811	\$9,063
Custodian		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$38,439	\$16,989
Student Care Center Assistant	Yard Duty Supervisor	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$24,927	\$3,777
Inst Asst - Special Education		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$23,404	\$11,355
Spec Educ Inst Asst - Sh/Sed		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$21,308	\$11,204
Inst Asst - Special Education		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$21,281	\$4,564
Spec Educ Inst Asst - Sh/Sed		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$20,260	\$4,951
Inst Asst - Special Education		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$17,941	\$3,722
Health Assistant		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$15,655	\$3,248
Student Care Ctr Assistant		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$14,888	\$245

Food Service Worker I	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$11,617	\$190
Yard Duty Supervisor	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$10,898	\$179
Yard Duty Supervisor	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$8,853	\$145
Yard Duty Supervisor	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$8,779	\$145
Yard Duty Supervisor	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$8,697	\$142
Food Service Worker I	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$8,069	\$133
Student Care Center Assistant	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Sandra J Gallardo Elementary	\$2,653	\$695